Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre

New Arrival — Books
September 19, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on September 19, 2022.

Author

35550

35551

35552
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Sharma, R.S.

Chandra, Satish

Oxford University Press

Singhania, Nitin

Singh, Ramesh

India's ancient past

History of medieval India : 800-1700

Oxford student atlas for India [4th ed.]

Indian art and culture : for civil services and
other competitive examinations [4th ed.]

Indian economy : for civil services and other
competitive examinations [14th ed.]

934 SHA

934 CHA

912.954
OXF.4E

934 SIN.4E
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SIN.14E
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35555

35556

35557

35558

35559

35560

35561

Verma, Sanjiv ; Singh,
Praveen

Shankar IAS Academy
Book Publications

Prabhupada, A.C.
Bhaktivedanta Swami

Leong, Goh Cheng

Ojha, N.N. [ed.]

Ahir, Rajiv... [et al.]

Kumar, Ashok ; Anekant,

Vipul

Indian economy : for UPSC and state civil
services preliminary and main examinations
[11th ed.]

Environment [9th rev. ed.]

Bhagavad-Gita as it is : with the original
Sanskrit text, roman transliteration, English
equivalents, translation and elaborate
purports [2nd ed.]

Certificate physical and human geography

The lexicon for ethics, integrity and aptitude
: catering to evolving trends in GS paper-iv of
civil services examination [8th ed.]

A brief history of modern India [27th ed.]

Challenges to internal security of India [5th
ed.]

330.954076
VER.11E

363.7076
SHA.9E

294.5924
PRA.2E

910 LEO

352.63 OJH.8E

934 AHI.27E

352.3790954
KUM.5E

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection

Page 2 of 2



