

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इन्दौर विद्यार्जन संसाधन केन्द्र

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre New Arrival – Books

September 19, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on September 19, 2022.

Acc. No.	Author	Title	Call No	Location
35550	Sharma, R.S.	India's ancient past	934 SHA	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35551	Chandra, Satish	History of medieval India : 800-1700	934 CHA	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35552	Oxford University Press	Oxford student atlas for India [4th ed.]	912.954 OXF.4E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35553	Singhania, Nitin	Indian art and culture : for civil services and other competitive examinations [4th ed.]	934 SIN.4E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35554	Singh, Ramesh	Indian economy: for civil services and other competitive examinations [14th ed.]	330.954076 SIN.14E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection

35555	Verma, Sanjiv ; Singh, Praveen	Indian economy: for UPSC and state civil services preliminary and main examinations [11th ed.]	330.954076 VER.11E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35556	Shankar IAS Academy Book Publications	Environment [9th rev. ed.]	363.7076 SHA.9E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35557	Prabhupada, A.C. Bhaktivedanta Swami	Bhagavad-Gita as it is: with the original Sanskrit text, roman transliteration, English equivalents, translation and elaborate purports [2nd ed.]	294.5924 PRA.2E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35558	Leong, Goh Cheng	Certificate physical and human geography	910 LEO	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35559	Ojha, N.N. [ed.]	The lexicon for ethics, integrity and aptitude : catering to evolving trends in GS paper-iv of civil services examination [8th ed.]	352.63 OJH.8E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35560	Ahir, Rajiv [et al.]	A brief history of modern India [27th ed.]	934 AHI.27E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35561	Kumar, Ashok ; Anekant, Vipul	Challenges to internal security of India [5th ed.]	352.3790954 KUM.5E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection